
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

28 

66 

47 

G76 

55 

45 

63 

11 

41 

27 

4 

91 

25 

74 

7 

37 

39 

85 

G35 

Name 

Markus REITERBERGER 

Florian ALT 

Rob HARTOG 

Loris BAZ 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Jeroen HILSTER 

Leandro MERCADO 

Leon LANGSTÄDTLER 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Côme GEENEN 

Ricardo BRINK 

Bastien MACKELS 

Max SCHMIDT 

Daniel RUBIN 

Kamil KRZEMIEN 

Paul FRÖDE 

Sandro WAGNER 

Björn STUPPI 

Jonathan NESSJOEN 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

FRA 

NLD 

NLD 

ARG 

DEU 

AUT 

BEL 

NLD 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

POL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NOR 

Class 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

Bewerber 

BCC-ALPHA-VAN ZON RACING TEAM 

Wilbers-BMW-Racing 

Team SWPN 

Bonovo Action BMW 

BCC-ALPHA-VAN ZON RACING TEAM 

RR SOCIA RACING TeamNL 

HRP Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V.-F73 Academy / Werk 2 Racing Team by MCA 

Eder Racing 

Vigenon Racing Team 

RR SOCIA RACING TeamNL 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

Hertrampf MO Yamaha Racing 

Rubin Racing Team 

BCC-ALPHA-VAN ZON RACING TEAM 

HRP Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

MotoLife 

Kiefer Racing 

Yamaha Team Scandinavia 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Laps 

12 

9 

10 

9 

10 

12 

10 

13 

12 

11 

13 

11 

12 

12 

13 

12 

12 

11 

13 

Best Tm 

1:37.459 

1:37.620 

1:38.148 

1:38.522 

1:38.834 

1:39.265 

1:39.529 

1:40.101 

1:40.164 

1:40.169 

1:40.183 

1:40.455 

1:40.650 

1:41.075 

1:41.113 

1:42.000 

1:42.279 

1:44.054 

1:44.268 

Diff 

0.161 

0.689 

1.063 

1.375 

1.806 

2.070 

2.642 

2.705 

2.710 

2.724 

2.996 

3.191 

3.616 

3.654 

4.541 

4.820 

6.595 

6.809 

Gap 

0.161 

0.528 

0.374 

0.312 

0.431 

0.264 

0.572 

0.063 

0.005 

0.014 

0.272 

0.195 

0.425 

0.038 

0.887 

0.279 

1.775 

0.214 

In Lap 

8 

5 

1 

7 

8 

7 

4 

3 

7 

7 

10 

8 

10 

8 

13 

3 

3 

10 

4 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Printed: 13.08.2022 11:04:10 

Chef Timekeeping Thomas THIEME DEU 

Clerk of the course Christian SCHNEIDER DEU 

Chairman Steward Dennis BROEDEL DEU 
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IDM Assen /NL 
IDM Superbike 1000 

1. Qualifying 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:30:00 

Assen / NL 4,555 km 

13.08.2022 10:30 


